
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.05 746 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

23.20 732 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

23.50 704 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Coventry 1

23.50 704 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.64 692 F 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

23.83 675 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

23.87 672 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

23.87 672 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.89 670 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.07 655 H 11/12/16 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

24.12 651 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.15 649 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.19 645 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.23 642 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.40 629 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.40 629 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.41 628 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.42 627 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.52 620 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.54 618 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.62 612 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.63 611 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.66 609 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.68 608 H 22/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.70 606 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.74 603 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.75 603 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1
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24.75 603 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.75 603 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.77 601 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

24.80 599 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Coventry 1

24.81 598 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.81 598 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.83 597 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.86 595 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

24.87 594 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

24.89 592 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.90 592 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Coventry 1

24.90 592 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.92 590 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.94 589 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

25.14 575 F 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.24 568 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4

25.35 561 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.41 557 H 08/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.47 553 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.49 552 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.51 550 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

25.53 549 F 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.56 547 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.62 543 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.62 543 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.63 543 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.66 541 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.67 540 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.75 535 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Coventry 1

25.76 534 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.89 526 F 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.92 524 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Coventry 1

26.03 518 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.13 512 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.49 491 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.60 485 H 02/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.67 481 H 18/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Coventry 1

26.87 471 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.13 457 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.27 450 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.33 447 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

28.11 411 H 07/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

28.47 396 H 29/11/08 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.48 356 H 27/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.69 349 H 01/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

29.75 347 H 03/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

29.78 346 H 24/11/07 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

30.20 331 H 25/11/06 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

31.87 282 H 04/03/06 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

32.24 272 H 05/11/05 City of Coventry November Coventry Co Coventry 1

34.85 215 H 20/03/04 Warwickshire Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.07 655 H 11/12/16 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

23.50 704 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.64 692 F 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.23 642 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

23.50 704 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Coventry 1

24.15 649 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.87 672 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.87 672 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.83 597 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

23.05 746 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

23.20 732 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

24.66 609 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.62 612 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.41 628 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.19 645 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.35 561 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.67 540 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

24.87 594 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

24.86 595 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

24.94 589 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

25.24 568 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4

23.83 675 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.63 611 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.81 598 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.75 603 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.54 618 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.68 608 H 22/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.12 651 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

23.89 670 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.75 603 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.92 590 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.90 592 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

24.52 620 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

24.42 627 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

25.14 575 F 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.62 543 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.74 603 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.89 592 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.80 599 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Coventry 1

24.40 629 S 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.40 629 H 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.76 534 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.56 547 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.70 606 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.53 549 F 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.62 543 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.51 550 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

25.49 552 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

26.13 512 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

24.81 598 H 31/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Coventry 1

24.77 601 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Co Coventry 1

24.90 592 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Coventry 1

25.41 557 H 08/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1
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25.66 541 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.03 518 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.47 553 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

25.89 526 F 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.63 543 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

25.92 524 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Coventry 1

25.75 535 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Coventry 1

26.49 491 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.87 471 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.60 485 H 02/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

26.67 481 H 18/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Coventry 1

27.13 457 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.27 450 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

27.33 447 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

28.11 411 H 07/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

28.47 396 H 29/11/08 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.48 356 H 27/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.69 349 H 01/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

29.78 346 H 24/11/07 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

29.75 347 H 03/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

30.20 331 H 25/11/06 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

31.87 282 H 04/03/06 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

32.24 272 H 05/11/05 City of Coventry November Coventry Co Coventry 1

34.85 215 H 20/03/04 Warwickshire Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
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